
Start of Fast (Suhur)

وَيْتُ مِنْ شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ  وَبِصَوْمِ غَدٍ نَّ
I intend to keep the fast

tomorrow in the month of 
Ramadan

Breaking Fast (Iftar)

ی لَكَ صُمْتُ وَ بِکَ آمَنْتُ  هُمَّ اِنِّ اَللَّ
لْتُ وَعَلَى رِزْقِكَ اَفْطَرْتُ وَ عَلَیْکَ تَوَکَّ

O Allah! I fasted for You and 
I believe in You and I put my 

trust in You and I break my fast 
with Your sustenance

Please give generously
during this month

Donate Online
ric.org.uk/donate

Fitrana
£5 per person

*Must be paid
before Eid prayers

*Bigining and end of Ramadhan 
are subject to sighting of moon

Ramadan
1444H

Date
2023

Suhur
Ends

Fajr
Jama'ah

Sun
rise Dhuhr Dhuhr

Jama'ah Asr Asr
Jama'ah

Iftar 
Maghrib Isha Isha

Jama'ah

* Wed 22-Mar 04:24 04:45 06:02 12:16 01:15 04:21 04:45 06:23 07:37 08:00

1 Thu 23-Mar 04:22 04:45 06:00 12:15 01:15 04:23 04:45 06:25 07:39 08:00

2 Fri 24-Mar 04:19 04:45 05:58 12:15 01:15 04:24 04:45 06:27 07:40 08:00

3 Sat 25-Mar 04:16 04:45 05:55 12:15 01:15 04:25 04:45 06:28 07:41 08:00

4 Sun 26-Mar 05:14 05:45 06:53 01:15 01:30 05:27 06:00 07:30 08:43 09:00

5 Mon 27-Mar 05:11 05:45 06:51 01:14 01:30 05:28 06:00 07:32 08:44 09:00

6 Tue 28-Mar 05:09 05:45 06:49 01:14 01:30 05:29 06:00 07:33 08:46 09:00

7 Wed 29-Mar 05:06 05:45 06:46 01:14 01:30 05:30 06:00 07:35 08:47 09:15

8 Thu 30-Mar 05:04 05:45 06:44 01:13 01:30 05:32 06:00 07:37 08:49 09:15

9 Fri 31-Mar 05:01 05:45 06:42 01:13 01:30 05:33 06:00 07:38 08:50 09:15

10 Sat 01-Apr 04:59 05:30 06:40 01:13 01:30 05:34 06:00 07:40 08:52 09:15

11 Sun 02-Apr 04:54 05:30 06:37 01:12 01:30 05:35 06:00 07:42 08:53 09:15

12 Mon 03-Apr 04:54 05:30 06:35 01:12 01:30 05:37 06:00 07:43 08:54 09:15

13 Tue 04-Apr 04:51 05:30 06:33 01:12 01:30 05:38 06:00 07:45 08:56 09:15

14 Wed 05-Apr 04:49 05:30 06:31 01:12 01:30 05:39 06:00 07:47 08:57 09:15

15 Thu 06-Apr 04:46 05:30 06:28 01:11 01:30 05:40 06:00 07:48 08:59 09:15

16 Fri 07-Apr 04:44 05:30 06:26 01:11 01:30 05:41 06:00 07:50 09:00 09:15

17 Sat 08-Apr 04:41 05:00 06:24 01:11 01:30 05:42 06:15 07:52 09:02 09:30

18 Sun 09-Apr 04:39 05:00 06:22 01:10 01:30 05:44 06:15 07:53 09:03 09:30

19 Mon 10-Apr 04:36 05:00 06:19 01:10 01:30 05:45 06:15 07:55 09:04 09:30

20 Tue 11-Apr 04:34 05:00 06:17 01:10 01:30 05:46 06:15 07:57 09:06 09:30

21 Wed 12-Apr 04:31 05:00 06:15 01:10 01:30 05:47 06:15 07:58 09:07 09:30

22 Thu 13-Apr 04:29 05:00 06:13 01:09 01:30 05:48 06:15 08:00 09:09 09:30

23 Fri 14-Apr 04:26 05:00 06:11 01:09 01:30 05:49 06:15 08:02 09:10 09:30

24 Sat 15-Apr 04:29 04:45 06:09 01:09 01:30 05:51 06:30 08:03 09:12 09:45

25 Sun 16-Apr 04:26 04:45 06:06 01:09 01:30 05:52 06:30 08:05 09:13 09:45

26 Mon 17-Apr 04:19 04:45 06:04 01:08 01:30 05:53 06:30 08:07 09:15 09:45

27 Tue 18-Apr 04:17 04:45 06:02 01:08 01:30 05:54 06:30 08:08 09:16 09:45

28 Wed 19-Apr 04:14 04:45 06:00 01:08 01:30 05:55 06:30 08:10 09:17 09:45

29 Thu 20-Apr 04:12 04:45 05:58 01:08 01:30 05:56 06:30 08:12 09:19 09:45

30 Fri 21-Apr 04:10 04:45 05:56 01:08 01:30 05:57 06:30 08:13 09:20 09:45

Sat 22-Apr 04:07 05:00 05:54 01:07 01:30 05:58 06:30 08:15 09:22 10:00


